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AIOVA'"VE CCONNECTIONS

®

Data sheet

264-347 4-CONDUCTOR TERMINAL BLOCK CENTRE MARKING
FRONT-ENTRY CAGE CLAMP CONNECTION HORIZONTAL TYPE

Technical data

Package size 100 pieces.

Cross section from [mm2]
Cross section to [mm2]
Cross section from [AWG]
Cross section to [AWG]
Number of strands
Pollution degree

Weight

Color

Wiring type

No. of connection Points
No. of potentials

Height

Height

Width

Width

Depth

Depth

Strip length from

Strip length to

Strip length

0.08 mm2
2.5 mm2
28 AWG
12 AWG
2

3

6.392 ¢
green-yellow
Front-entry
4

1

22 mm
0.867 in

10 mm
0.394 in
32 mm
1.26in

8 mm

9 mm
0.33in
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264-347 4-CONDUCTOR TERMINAL BLOCK CENTRE MARKING
FRONT-ENTRY CAGE CLAMP CONNECTION HORIZONTAL TYPE
Approval Voltage Current Approval number Notes
BBJ 800 24 B/12/696/03
BV 07436/C0O
CCA 800 24 DK96-00357
CSA 18677-23
CSM 800 24 017956
cURus-EX E185892
DEMKO 24 120040/120039/04
DNV 800 24 E6998
GL 800 24 17295-00HH
KEMA 94.7117.01
KR 800 24 HMB05880-EL002
LR 800 24 91/20242(E3)
NEMKO 750 L94015
PRS 800 24 TE/1219/880590/98
RMR 800 24 99.00007.250
RosTesT 800 24 B09523
SEMKO 9404012
SEV-EX 800 24 97,550142,1
UL E45172
VDE 660 3945UG,BL.2
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264-347 4-CONDUCTOR TERMINAL BLOCK CENTRE MARKING

FRONT-ENTRY CAGE CLAMP CONNECTION HORIZONTAL TYPE

Accessories

ALTERNATE COMB TYPE JUMPER BAR INSULATED

ALUMINIUM CARRIER RAIL 1000 MM / 3' 3 IN LONG

COMB TYPE JUMPER BAR INSULATED

COVER CARRIER TYPE 1

COVER TYPE 1

END PLATE FOR TERMINAL BLOCKS WITH SNAP-IN MOUNTING FOOT
END PLATE FOR TERMINAL BLOCKS WITH SNAP-IN MOUNTING FOOT
END STOP FOR WSB QUICK MARKERS

Individual wire jumpers

MINIATURE WSB QUICK MARKING SYSTEM PLAIN

MINIATURE WSB QUICK MARKING SYSTEM PLAIN

MINIATURE WSB QUICK MARKING SYSTEM PLAIN

MINIATURE WSB QUICK MARKING SYSTEM PLAIN

MINIATURE WSB QUICK MARKING SYSTEM PLAIN

MINIATURE WSB QUICK MARKING SYSTEM PLAIN

MINIATURE WSB QUICK MARKING SYSTEM PLAIN

MINIATURE WSB QUICK MARKING SYSTEM PLAIN

MINIATURE WSB QUICK MARKING SYSTEM PLAIN

MODULAR TEST PLUG ADAPTER MODULAR

Open individual wire jumpers ends

OPERATING STICKER FOR FRONT-ENTRY MINIATURE RAIL-MOUNTED TERMINAL
BLOCKS

OPERATING TOOL FITTED FOR SERIES 264, 280, 281

OPERATING TOOL INSULATED

SCREWDRIVER 3.5 X 0.5 MM / 0.137 X 0.019IN

SCREWDRIVER 3.5 X 0.5 MM / 0.137 X 0.019IN

SCREWDRIVER Type 2, bar (3,5 x 0,5) mm

SCREWDRIVER WITH PARTIALLY INSULATED SHAFT Type 2, bar (3,5 x 0,5) mm
SPARE FIXING / RETAINING SCREWS

SPARE KNURLED NUT

TEST PLUG 2 MM / 0.079 IN WIDE

TEST PLUG 2.3 MM/ 0.091 IN WIDE

Item number

280-492

210-154

264-402

709-167

709-153

264-371

264-374

209-122
individual jumper
248-501
248-501/000-002
248-501/000-005
248-501/000-006
248-501/000-007
248-501/000-012
248-501/000-017
248-501/000-023
248-501/000-024
249-139
individual jumper
open end
210-291

209-130
280-432
210-257
210-258
210-120
210-620
209-196
210-549
210-136
210-137
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